CALL

NEW
WEPN-FM
WSKQ-FM
WSUL
NEW
WKRZ
WKRZ
WMGQ
WMGQ
WMGQ
W252CS
WOGL
W252CS
WSUL
WOGL
WMGQ

Notes:

Exhibit 13

Interference Study

New FX (Facility ID # 201477) Sussex, NJ
Channel 252 (98.3 MHz Class D)

41-08-36.5 N,

CITY

SUSSEX

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
MONTICELLO
WHITE PLAINS
FREELAND
FREELAND

NEW BRUNSWICK
NEW BRUNSWICK
NEW BRUNSWICK
BROOKLYN
PHILADELPHIA
BROOKLYN
MONTICELLO
PHILADELPHIA
NEW BRUNSWICK

ST

1. Subject Short Form Application
2. Subject of Waiver Request
3. Subject of Waiver Request

74-32-20.9 W.
CHN CL DIST
252 D 0.00
254 B 63.99
250 B 63.99
252 A 58.75
252 D 62.86
253 B 107.53
253 B 107.53
252 A 74.24
252 A 74.12
252 A 74.12
252 D 63.36
251 B 135.86
252 D 67.52
252 A 58.75
251 B 135.86
252 A 74.24

SEP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BRNG CLEARANCE

90.0 -20.52 dB
133.2 -0.93 dB
133.2 -0.93 dB
347.9 4.61 dB
117.6 9.74 dB
273.7 11.13 dB
273.7 11.57 dB
177.0 12.35 dB
177.0 12.30 dB
177.0 12.25 dB
132.7 12.84 dB
205.9 16.43 dB
136.9 17.27 dB
347.9 17.84 dB
205.9 18.13 dB
177.0 19.39 dB

D

(2)
€))



